2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
TM

TYPE 3	 Asymmetrical (Horiz. Lamp)
DISTRIBUTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 410-13-V-10.5-HPS-150-2B-120-EB
REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
OPTICAL OPTIONS
DL	 Prismatic Drop Lens
TAMPERPROOF OPTIONS
TPS	 Tamperproof Screws
T-410	 Tamperproof tool (required)
           (For tamperproof screws)
Mounting angles
by QLBox By Others
Standard
Box Mount
TM-1 OptionEB Option
Sealtite 3’ long
1/2” (Standard)
By QL (Special
lengths available
upon request)
Notes:
TM-1 trunnion & EB mounting angles are
shipped separately.
TM-1 & EB options can also be furnished
pre-lamped (add PWL to catalog number)
Sealtite 3’ long
1/2” (Standard)
By QL (Special
lengths available
upon request)
DIMENSIONS
A	 16.75” sq.  (425.45 mm)
B	 See design depth
C	 3.50”       (88.90 mm)
D	 15” Min.    (381.00 mm)
D	 26” Max     (660.40 mm)
E	 18.75”       (476.13 mm)
WEIGHT
36 lbs.    (16.33 kgs)
EB Option TM-1 Option
Sealtite 3’ long
1/2” (Standard)
option
Adjustable
trunnion
option
Mounting
angles
by QL
B
D MIN.
D MAX.
A
E
C
FINISH
CC Custom
Supply
Color Chip